Improvements, And Making California Environmental Quality Act 
(CEQA) Findings 

DOT Rules 
02/05/26 
[26-0415] 

3 Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation: 1) A Resolution 
Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Construction 
Contract To Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc. In An Amount Not To 
Exceed Three Million Three Hundred Thirty-One Thousand One 
Hundred Forty-Four Dollars ($3,331,144.00); Waiving The Five 
Percent (5%) Maximum Mobilization Requirement Per Section 9-
3.4 Of The Project Specifications; And Adopting Appropriate 
California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings; And 2) A 
Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Amend The

[...]

Professional Services Agreement With Biggs Cardosa Associates, 
Inc. (BCA) For Design For Adeline Street Bridge Seismic Retrofit 
Project (Project No. 1000967) By Increasing The Contract Amount 
By Two Hundred Thousand Dollars ($200,000.00) For A Total 
Contract Amount Not-To-Exceed Nine Hundred Eighteen Thousand 
Dollars ($918,000.00); And Adopting Appropriate California 
Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings; And 3) A Resolution 
Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into A Professional 
Services Agreement With Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc. (BCA) To 
Provide Special Inspection And Material Testing Services For The

[...]

4 Adopt A Resolution Amending Resolution No. 89703 C.M.S. 
Authorizing The City Administrator To Acquire From Home Depot 
U.S.A., Inc. A 776 Square Foot Parcel With 130.93 Linear Feet Of 
Access Control And A 14,179 Square Foot Temporary Construction 
Easement In A Total Amount Not To Exceed Nine Hundred 
Seventy-Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars ($975,659) 
For The Construction Of 42nd Avenue And High Street Access 
Improvement Project 

DOT Rules 
02/12/26 
[26-0440] 

https://oakland.legistar.com/LegislationDetail.aspx?ID=7867514&GUID=781AEF30-FB99-4816-9949-6CE808EA9B29